China Mining Machinery Production and Export Base Address: No.8 Tanxiang Road, Zhengzhou, Henan, China
Tel:  +86-371-67833161/67833171
MSN Online:  hxjq@hxjq.cn
E-mail:  sales@hxjq.com  sinohxjq@hxjq.com
Yahoo:  hongxingmachinery@yahoo.com
 Vibrating feeder technical parameters
Model
Max.feeding
size
 (mm)
Processing
capacity
(t/h)
Motor
power
(kw)
Obliquity of
material trough
( °)
Total
weight
(kg)
Trough
size
(mm)
Dimensions
(L×W×H)
(mm)
GZD-650×2300  300  80  1.1×2  10  2798  650×2300  2300×1360×780
GZD-750×2500  350  100  1.1×2  10  3260  750×2500  2500×1460×780
GZD-850×3000  400  120  3×2  10  3607  850×3000  3110×1800×1600
GZD-1000×3600  500  150  5.5×2  10 3895  1000×3600  3850×1950×1630
GZD-1100×4200  580  240  5.5×2  10  4170  1100×4200  4400×2050×1660
GZD-1300×4900  650 450 7.5×2  10  5200  1300×4900  5200×2050×1700
GZD-1500×5600  1050 450-800  11×2  10  7500  1500×5600  5700×2000×1750
ZSW-380×95  500 100-160  11  0  4823  3800×960  3920×1640×1320
ZSW-490×110  630 150-320  15  0  6647  4900×1100  4980×1830×1320
ZSW-600×130  750 400-600  22  0  9250  6000×1300  6082×2580×2083
ZSW-600×150  800 500-700  30  0  10190  600×1500  6086×2662×1912
ZSW-600×180 800  700-1000 37 0  13750 6000×1800  6310×3262×2230